FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE: 2/8/2019

Kevin Loose Custom Craft Trophy & Embroidery (920) 892-8501 - kevin@recognitionideasinc.com

Recognition Race Products Opening in Plymouth WI If you race – this is your place!

Plymouth, Wisconsin:

For many years Sheboygan County and East Central Wisconsin have enjoyed the spirit and the challenge of motorsports racing, but the race teams themselves did not have a local source for their Safety Equipment and Race Car and Equipment needs. Until today. Recognition Race Products, which is powered by Custom Craft Trophy & Embroidery, is bringing the power with a selection of parts and accessories from 630 of the industry's leading manufacturers. From Fire Suits to Helmets and Harnesses to Specialty Lubricants to parts for every type of racer, we are providing a local source to tap into the needs of the car builders, owners and the teams themselves. For their teams and fans, we have the gear to complete the package. This unique combination of Decorated Apparel, Race Equipment, and accessories will be a timesaver for our racing products clients.

"It is going to be awesome for the local and visiting race teams, and the local economy, to have an option right here in Sheboygan County for all of their race gear and products needs." –commented Bill Weinaug, Marketing Director for Plymouth Dirt Track Racing. Adam Miller – Sprint Car Driver/Owner commented "I'm excited to have a place so close to home to find all of the parts and pieces needed for my race team."

Recognition Race Products will operate out of Custom Craft Trophy & Embroidery's headquarters at 118 N. Highland Avenue in Plymouth Wisconsin. You can learn more about us at go2rrp.com. Custom Craft Trophy & Embroidery is a privately held company and is the area's leading Decorated Apparel and Recognition Awards supplier. Our in-house design and manufacturing team provide award winning service to our clients throughout North America – you can learn more about us at www.RecognitionIdeasInc.com